
LOT 1 SHADOW WOOD UNIT 1 & PART 
DESC AS: BEG AT NW COR OF LOT 61
275.73 FT TO CURVE, RUN SE'LY AL

ODATO JAMES M/ODATO DAWN R
102 SE MOONLIGHT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-6S-17-09784-051

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

27617.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/05/2025 RP 1.36 19,040 0 0 19,040

STANDARD
3

64,404
43,400
19,040

126,844
30,229
96,615

HX HB 51,411
45,204

126,844
0

126,844

1477/2798 10/05/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ODATO JAMES M

ODATO JAMES M

0786/1947 12/15/1993 WD Q V 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY DICKS

JAMES M ODATO
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SALE:2:1: INCLUDES 22-6S-17-09720-000

XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD MH

SALE:1:1: 2.35 AC

000048103 Storage Building 44,000 09/13/2023

30622 M H 630 11/27/2012

12326 M H 125 03/26/1997

HX Base Yr

102 SE MOONLIGHT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,356 113.9000 68.34 161,009 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 64,404

2,356 2,356 64,404

BAS= W76 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

76

31

76

31

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 2004 2004 3 75 900

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,600

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 29,700.00 29,700.00 100 2024 2023 100 29,700

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,200

43,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 19,040


